Taking LED lighting to a new level
Using state-of-the-art technology, signPRO LED
Drivers deliver solid performance, high reliability,
and full compatibility with a variety of 12 and 24
volt LED lighting systems as well as the latest
systems using Luxeon technology.  And now,
signPRO LED Drivers also feature Advance's
exclusive IntelliVoltTM multiple-voltage technology,

Negative (blue)
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2005 Advance          Form No. SP-7000-R02
Advance • 10275 W. Higgins Road • Rosemont, IL 60018
Tel: 800-322-2086 • Fax: 888-423-1882 • Customer Support/Technical Service: 800-372-3331
A DIVISION OF PHILIPS ELECTRONICS NORTH AMERICA CORPORATION
LED Data Min/Max
Input
Catalog Number
Max. Input Max. Input Output
Max. Output Dimensions (in.) Weight
LED Output Power (Watts) Ambient
Volts
Current Power Volts
Current (Amps) L W H (lbs)Voltage Min. Max. Temp. (Amps) (Watts) (VDC)
12 VDC 2.0 12.0 120 LED-120A-0012V-10F 0.13 15.0 12 1.0 5.2 1.3 1.0 0.30 D
12 VDC 10.0 60.0 120 LED-120A-0012V-50F 0.63 75.0 12 5.0 9.5 1.7 1.2 1.40 D
120 0.61
12 VDC 0.1 60.0 230 LEDINTA-0012V-50FO 0.32 73.0 12 5.0 9.5 1.7 1.2 1.40 D
277 0.26
24 VDC 10.0 80.0 120 LED-120A-0024V-33F 0.83 100.0 24 3.3 9.5 1.7 1.2 1.40 D
120 0.98
24 VDC 0.1 100.0 230 LEDINTA-0024V-41FO 0.51 117.0 24 4.1 9.5 1.7 1.2 1.40 D
277 0.42
Luxeon
350mA
Luxeon